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Standing Order Mandate
Please pay:
	Account Name
	New Horizons Dive Centre Ltd

	Bank Name
	Santander

	Bank Address
	Business Centre, St Vincent Street, Glasgow

	Sort Code
	09-06-66

	Account Number
	43214727


Payer details: 

	Account Name
	

	Bank Name
	

	Bank Address
	

	Sort Code
	

	Account Number
	


Payment details: 

	Immediate Payment of (£)
	

	Followed By:

	Date of 1st payment
	
	Frequency
	Annual

	Date of last payment
	Until Further Notice

	Reference
	Dive Society Fees


	Amount
	£20
	£35
	£45
	£55
	£75
	£95
	£115
	£155
	£235

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Signature of Account Holder
	

	      Entering your name here will serve as your signature and will be viewed in the same manner.

	Date
	


Please return this form, together with your completed Dive Society membership form to NHDC Ltd, 51-53 Park Lane, Macclesfield, SK11 6TX or as an email attachment to info@new-horizon.co.uk
